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Meeting Attendance — September 2022 — August 2023

NAME

MEETING DATES

22.09.2022

27.10.2022

15.11.2022

08.12.2022

16.02.2023

30.03.2023

25.05.2023

20.07.2023

Marie Garside

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Jonathan Walsh

Stephen Carr

John McAuley

Martin Johnson

Sue Cronin

Angela Bowman

Colin Mason
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Y = Present

A= Apologies N= Non-attendance without apologies






